
Unicorn Workspaces GmbH
Prinzessinnenstr. 19
10969 Berlin

B-R85
Richardstr. 85
12043 Berlin

Community-Bereich
Community Area

Legende
Key

Teambüro
Team Office

Meetingraum
Meeting Room

WC
Restroom

Unicorn
Village
EG

Single Desk
Single Desk

 B-R85-EG-22 B-R85-EG-20

 B-R85-EG-16a B-R85-EG-16b

 B-R85-EG-16c

 EG-16d

 B-R85-EG-15a

 B-R85-EG-15d

 B-R85-EG-15c

 B-R85-EG-15b

 B-R85-EG-12c  B-R85-EG-12b  B-R85-EG-12a

 B-R85-EG-4

 B-R85-EG-5

 B-R85-EG-29

 B-R85-EG-27

 B-R85-EG-24
EG-32

 B-R85-EG-28

 B-R85-EG-2  B-R85-EG-3

 B-R85-EG-23
-EG-21-EG-19-EG-18-EG-17

-EG-13

-EG-14

-EG-10
-EG-11

-EG-9
-EG-7

-EG-6
-EG-8

-EG-1

-EG-31

-EG-26

-EG-25

-EG-30

BARISTA-BEREICH

Raum-Nr. Tische

EG-2

EG-3

EG-12a

EG-12b

EG-12c

EG-15a

EG-15b

EG-15c
EG-15d
EG-16a

EG-16b

EG-16c

EG-20

EG-22

EG-24

EG-28

EG-29

6
7

6

8

4

16
5

6
5
15

5
5

7

6

7

5
7



Unicorn Workspaces GmbH
Prinzessinnenstr. 19
10969 Berlin

Community-Bereich
Community Area

Legende
Key

Teambüro
Team Office

Meetingraum
Meeting Room

WC
Restroom

Unicorn
Village
1. OG

Single Desk
Single Desk

B-R85
Richardstr. 85
12043 Berlin

 B-R85-1-17

 B-R85-1-21  B-R85-1-23

 B-R85-1-25

 B-R85-1-28

 B-R85-1-29

 B-R85-1-2
 B-R85-1-1

 B-R85-1-3

 B-R85-1-4

 B-R85-1-7 B-R85-1-8

 B-R85-1-9

 B-R85-1-12

 B-R85-1-11

 B-R85-1-13

 B-R85-1-16

-1-20-1-18a

-1-18b

-1-18c

-1-19

-1-22 -1-24

-1-5

-1-6

-1-10

-1-15

-1-14

-1-26
-1-27

Raum-Nr. Tische

-1-1

-1-3

-1-4

-1-7

-1-9

-1-10

-1-13

-1-17
-1-18c
-1-21

-1-23

-1-28

-1-29

8
6

5

5

2

2
16

22
2
11

11
4

6



Unicorn Workspaces GmbH
Prinzessinnenstr. 19
10969 Berlin

Community-Bereich
Community Area

Legende
Key

Teambüro
Team Office

Meetingraum
Meeting Room

WC
Restroom

Unicorn
Village
2. OG

B-R85
Richardstr. 85
12043 Berlin

 B-R85-2-10

 B-R85-2-9

 B-R85-2-7

-2-8

 B-R85-2-11

 B-R85-2-1

 B-R85-2-3

 B-R85-2-4

-2-2

-2-5

-2-6

Raum-Nr. Tische

-2-1

-2-2

-2-4

-2-10

12
2

4

12


